Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Thc cause of the popoularity of Ibn-e-Khaldoon is associated with the subject of.

The common law of which country is consisted of customs and traditions.

There are ............... basic factors of nationalism.

Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self
sufficient and are livng is bissful life

The spirit of state is.

when did the English thinker john Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.

In which constitution the process of making amendment is difficult and different fromt he
approval of common law.

There were ................. kinds of people with respect to social status in the ancient Greece.
State is consisted of......... essential elemetns.
There are.........ccc........ kinds of law.

" Would not let any body to deprive anyone of his rights". Whose statement is this.

The first messenger of God is.

Who performs Legislation

Which law is absolutely according to Human nature.

What were called 158 states in the ancient Greece.

Answers Choice

oowm» Dom»

oowm» Dom»

cowm»

DOmP DOWP» DO0UP DOWr DOW» DOWr DOWP» DOmE

DOm> DOm >

Political Science
Psychology
Socialogy
Economics

US.A.
India
Pakistan
Britain

Two
Three
Four
Five

Nation
Community
Ummah
State

Constitution
Public

Law
Sovereignty

1832
1842
1852
1862

Un written
Flexible
Rigid
written

Two
Three
Four
Five

Two
Three
Four
Five

Two
Three
Four
Five

Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A.
Hazrat Umer R.A

Hazrar Usman R.A

Hazrat Ali R.A

Hazrat Ibrahim A.S
Hazrat Adam A.S
Hazrat Moosa A.S
Hazrat Nooh A.S

Judiciary
Cabinet
Executive
Legistature

National Law

International law
Islamic law
Constitutional law

Walfare states
Religious states
City states
Sovereign states



16

17

18

19

20

In which Constitution clarification is made about the division of powers of Legislature,
Executive and judiciary.

The greatest charter of Human Rights is.

What types of Executive is exiting in Switzerland.

Whatwas calleds state inthe ancient greece.

The status of an individual through which he obtains economical, social and political rights is
called.

B. Un writtend
C. Flexible
D. Arranged

A. Universal Charters of Human
rights

B. Magna Carta
C. Rights of freedom

. Single

. Parliamentary
. President

. Small state
. Country state

. Provincial state

. Equality
. Liberty

oow>» OTOW>» OOwW>P

. Loyalty



