

## Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The cause of the popularity of Ibn-e-Khaldoon is associated with the subject of.	A. Political Science B. Psychology <b>C. Sociology</b> D. Economics
2	The common law of which country is consisted of customs and traditions.	A. U.S.A. B. India C. Pakistan <b>D. Britain</b>
3	There are ..... basic factors of nationalism.	A. Two B. Three <b>C. Four</b> D. Five
4	Waqt is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self sufficient and are living in blissful life	A. Nation B. Community C. Ummah <b>D. State</b>
5	The spirit of state is.	A. Constitution B. Public C. Law <b>D. Sovereignty</b>
6	When did the English thinker John Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.	A. 1832 B. 1842 C. 1852 <b>D. 1862</b>
7	In which constitution the process of making amendment is difficult and different from the approval of common law.	A. Unwritten B. Flexible <b>C. Rigid</b> D. written
8	There were ..... kinds of people with respect to social status in the ancient Greece.	A. Two B. Three C. Four <b>D. Five</b>
9	State is consisted of ..... essential elements.	A. Two B. Three <b>C. Four</b> D. Five
10	There are ..... kinds of law.	<b>A. Two</b> B. Three C. Four D. Five
11	"I would not let any body to deprive anyone of his rights". Whose statement is this.	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A. <b>B. Hazrat Umer R.A</b> C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R.A
12	The first messenger of God is.	A. Hazrat Ibrahim A.S <b>B. Hazrat Adam A.S</b> C. Hazrat Moosa A.S D. Hazrat Nooh A.S
13	Who performs Legislation	A. Judiciary B. Cabinet C. Executive <b>D. Legislature</b>
14	Which law is absolutely according to Human nature.	A. National Law B. International law <b>C. Islamic law</b> D. Constitutional law
15	What were called 158 states in the ancient Greece.	A. Welfare states B. Religious states <b>C. City states</b> D. Sovereign states

---

16	In which Constitution clarification is made about the division of powers of Legislature, Executive and judiciary.	A. Rigid B. Un writtend C. Flexible D. Arranged
17	The greatest charter of Human Rights is.	A. Universal Charters of Human rights B. Magna Carta C. Rights of freedom D. <b>Farwell address of Hazrat Muhamamad (PBUH)</b>
18	What types of Executive is exiting in Switzerland.	A. Single B. <b>Plural</b> C. Parliamentary D. President
19	What was called state in the ancient greece.	A. Small state B. Country state C. <b>City state</b> D. Provincial state
20	The status of an individual through which he obtains economical, social and political rights is called.	A. Equality B. Liberty C. <b>Citizenship</b> D. Loyalty

---